Obec: Dobrocovice

ROZPOCTOVE OPATRENI ¢. 7/2020

PRIIMY

k 24.3.2020

YIE pol |UZ

Schvaleny

Upraveny

zvyseni +

blivod

rozpocet

rozpocet

snizeni -

Celkové zvyseni/snizeni pfijma

VYDAIE

SU s pol  |uz

Schvéleny

Upraveny

zvyseni +

Dlvod

rozpocet

rozpocet

snizeni -

231| 3745| 6121

819000

1019000

200000

Péce o vzhled obci

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

Celkové zvyseni/snizeni vydajl

200000

FINANCOVANI{

Zvyseni/snizeni finan¢ovani

200000

V Dobrocovicich 24.3.2020




